
SrNo Rly FP
Comp

No Shooter Name
DRA/R
C/RU Position

Series
Sub
Total Penalty Total Rank Rem1 2

1 1 10 4 GOUTHAM
MECHERI VOGGA
(SHM1903200302)

KARNA
TAKA
STATE
RIFLE
ASSO
CIATIO
N

Kneeling
Prone
Standing

96
97
95

92
97
94

188
194
189

-0 571-
26x

I C

2 1 4 61 RAKESH MANPAT
(SHM0705199101)

KARNA
TAKA
STATE
RIFLE
ASSO
CIATIO
N

Kneeling
Prone
Standing

96
97
96

88
100
93

184
197
189

-0 570-
22x

II C

3 1 2 12 NIREN CHAWDA
(SHM1008197401)

KARNA
TAKA
STATE
RIFLE
ASSO
CIATIO
N

Kneeling
Prone
Standing

96
97
71

93
96
82

189
193
153

-0 535-
15x

III C

Summary: Total Competitors : 3, DNS : 0, C : 3, DSQ : 0, DNF : 0, DQB : 0

Legend: SNo : Serial Number, Rly : Relay, FP : Firing Point, Comp No : Competitor number, Rem : Remark, DNS : Did
Not Start, C : Completed, DSQ : Disqualified, DNF : Did Not Finish, DQB : Doping Disqualification

QUALIFICATION RESULT

(OC98) 50M RIFLE THREE POSITION MEN (ISSF) STATE CHAMPIONSHIP

 

13TH KARNATAKA STATE SPORTS SHOOTING COMPETITION &
CHAMPIONSHIP 2025 - SMALL BORE (RIFLE & PISTOL) ISSF
SAI SHOOTING RANGE, BANGALORE
01-07-2025 - 09-07-2025

Page 1 of 1



SrNo Rly FP
Comp

No Shooter Name
DRA/R
C/RU Position

Series
Sub
Total Penalty Total Rank Rem1 2

1 1 2 12 NIREN CHAWDA
(SHM1008197401)

KARNA
TAKA
STATE
RIFLE
ASSO
CIATIO
N

Kneeling
Prone
Standing

96
97
71

93
96
82

189
193
153

-0 535-
15x

I C

Summary: Total Competitors : 1, DNS : 0, C : 1, DSQ : 0, DNF : 0, DQB : 0

Legend: SNo : Serial Number, Rly : Relay, FP : Firing Point, Comp No : Competitor number, Rem : Remark, DNS : Did
Not Start, C : Completed, DSQ : Disqualified, DNF : Did Not Finish, DQB : Doping Disqualification

QUALIFICATION RESULT

(OC104) 50M RIFLE THREE POSITION MASTER MEN (ISSF) STATE CHAMPIONSHIP

 

13TH KARNATAKA STATE SPORTS SHOOTING COMPETITION &
CHAMPIONSHIP 2025 - SMALL BORE (RIFLE & PISTOL) ISSF
SAI SHOOTING RANGE, BANGALORE
01-07-2025 - 09-07-2025

Page 1 of 1



SrNo Rly FP
Comp

No Shooter Name
DRA/R
C/RU Position

Series
Sub
Total Penalty Total Rank Rem1 2

1 1 12 29 PUNYA M S 
(SHF0704200507)

HUBLI
SPORT
S
SHOO
TING
ACADE
MY

Kneeling
Prone
Standing

90
96
82

84
97
81

174
193
163

-0 530-
14x

I C

2 1 8 122 KIRAN NANDANA 
(SHF2004200205)

KHELO
INDIA
STATE
CENTE
R OF
EXCEL
LENCE
(KISCE
)

Kneeling
Prone
Standing

0
0
0

0
0
0

0
0
0

-0 0-0x - DNS

3 1 3 296 ANUSHKA H
THOKUR
(SHF1908200701)

GUN
FOR
GLOR
Y
SHOO
TING
ACADE
MY

Kneeling
Prone
Standing

0
0
0

0
0
0

0
0
0

-0 0-0x - DNS

Summary: Total Competitors : 3, DNS : 2, C : 1, DSQ : 0, DNF : 0, DQB : 0

Legend: SNo : Serial Number, Rly : Relay, FP : Firing Point, Comp No : Competitor number, Rem : Remark, DNS : Did
Not Start, C : Completed, DSQ : Disqualified, DNF : Did Not Finish, DQB : Doping Disqualification

QUALIFICATION RESULT

(OC101) 50M RIFLE THREE POSITION WOMEN (ISSF) STATE CHAMPIONSHIP

 

13TH KARNATAKA STATE SPORTS SHOOTING COMPETITION &
CHAMPIONSHIP 2025 - SMALL BORE (RIFLE & PISTOL) ISSF
SAI SHOOTING RANGE, BANGALORE
01-07-2025 - 09-07-2025

Page 1 of 1



SrNo Rly FP
Comp

No Shooter Name
DRA/R
C/RU Position

Series
Sub
Total Penalty Total Rank Rem1 2

1 1 12 29 PUNYA M S 
(SHF0704200507)

HUBLI
SPORT
S
SHOO
TING
ACADE
MY

Kneeling
Prone
Standing

90
96
82

84
97
81

174
193
163

-0 530-
14x

I C

2 1 3 296 ANUSHKA H
THOKUR
(SHF1908200701)

GUN
FOR
GLOR
Y
SHOO
TING
ACADE
MY

Kneeling
Prone
Standing

0
0
0

0
0
0

0
0
0

-0 0-0x - DNS

Summary: Total Competitors : 2, DNS : 1, C : 1, DSQ : 0, DNF : 0, DQB : 0

Legend: SNo : Serial Number, Rly : Relay, FP : Firing Point, Comp No : Competitor number, Rem : Remark, DNS : Did
Not Start, C : Completed, DSQ : Disqualified, DNF : Did Not Finish, DQB : Doping Disqualification

QUALIFICATION RESULT

(OC102) 50M RIFLE THREE POSITION JUNIOR WOMEN (ISSF) STATE CHAMPIONSHIP

 

13TH KARNATAKA STATE SPORTS SHOOTING COMPETITION &
CHAMPIONSHIP 2025 - SMALL BORE (RIFLE & PISTOL) ISSF
SAI SHOOTING RANGE, BANGALORE
01-07-2025 - 09-07-2025

Page 1 of 1


